
Nagarsol - Hyderabad Special Fare Special/07090X - Exp - SCR 
VKB/Vikarabad Junction to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

3h 0m - 73 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NSL Nagarsol 22:00 0 1 0 76 SCR
2 AWB Aurangabad 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 89 71 556 SCR
3 J Jalna 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 151 60 502 SCR
4 PTU Partur 00:55 00:56 1m 0 2 196 86 464 SCR
5 SELU Selu 01:15 01:16 1m 0 2 224 40 435 SCR
6 PBN Parbhani Junction 02:20 02:50 30m 2 266 52 412 SCR
7 GNH Gangakher 03:30 03:31 1m 0 2 300 18 381 SCR
8 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 05:10 05:40 30m 2 330 126 SCR
9 LTRR Latur Road Junction 06:10 06:11 1m 0 2 393 40 SCR
10 UDGR Udgir 07:00 07:01 1m 0 2 426 70 646 SCR
11 BHLK Bhalki 07:38 07:39 1m 0 2 469 62 607 SCR
12 BIDR Bidar 08:15 08:17 2m 0 2 506 50 SCR
13 ZB Zahirabad 08:55 08:56 1m 0 2 538 60 SCR
14 VKB Vikarabad Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 0 2 598 74 626 SCR
15 LPI Lingampalli 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 647 10 559 SCR
16 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
13:00 0 2 671 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (20:28)

Jun 05 2024 (20:28)

1

1


